Director of Public Works which contains a description of each parcel of real property 
within the area known as Cypress Hollow that is benefited by landscaping and park 
maintenance, and the amount of charge for each parcel.   

This report recommends that each taxable property within the area pay Three Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Dollars ($378.00)* per year per taxable parcel.  Said parcel tax will appear 
on the owner’s annual Marin County property tax bill.  Reference to said report should be 
made for further details. Copies of said report are on file with the Town Clerk at 1505 
Tiburon Boulevard, Tiburon CA 94920.